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-^^^•^ 4'̂  'T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N034/2015-2016 Date: 26-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Sarvodaya College of Nursing 
No. 12, Besides Raheja Park Apartments, 
Agrahara Dasarahalli, 
Magadi Main Road, 
Bengaluru - 560 079. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc 

Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions 

approved is 50 (Fifty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

R E 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^ . System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 26-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: N034 Sarvodaya College of Nursing,Bangalore 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 50 
No. of Admissions Approved : 50 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

AMAL BENNY 

ANITHA. A.N 

ARCHANA. G 

BENCY SARA JOHN 

BENCY THANKACHAN 

BINCY T.K 

CHONGTHAM NANDABALA DEVI 

DIVYA KRISHNAN 

GHOSHI ANNABELLE SUMANTH 

HIMA ANTONY 

JAISAMMA MATHEW 

JASMIN JOHN 

JEENA RAJAN 

JEEVANA AUGUSTINE 

JENI MARY SAM 

Register 
Number 
15V0651 

15V0652 

15V0653 

15V0654 

15V0655 

15V0656 

15V0657 

15V0658 

15V0659 

15V0660 

15V0661 

15V0662 

15V0663 

15V0664 

15V0665 



SI.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

KAVITHA BHASKARAN 

KRISHNA SINGHA 

MANJUSHA B. MENON 

MITTY THOMAS. P 

MONALISA NATH 

NILANJANA BAIDYA 

NISHA RAJU 

NITU DAS 

PAPIYA BHOWMIK 

PRINCE PHILIPOSE 

PRITTY JOHN 

PUJA CHOWDHURY 

PURUSHOTTHAMA. R 

RAJASHRI SARKAR 

RANAJIT SILSARMA 

RASHMI BAIDYA 

REBECCA GAMNO 

REMYA. R 

SAPAM SOFIA DEVI 

SAYANIKA SARKAR 

SEEMA E.P 

SHAMSIYYA HASSAN 

SHEEBA JOHN 

SHEENA JOY 

SMITHA SOMAN. G 

SOMA CHAKMA 

Register 
Number 

15V0666 

15V0667 

15V0668 

15V0669 

15V0670 

15V0671 

15V0672 

15V0673 

15V0674 

15V0675 

15V0676 

15V0677 

15V0678 

15V0679 

15V0680 

15V0681 

15V0682 

15V0683 

15V0684 

15V0685 

15V0686 

15V0687 

15V0688 

15V0689 

15V0690 

15V0691 



SI.No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Name of the Candidate 

SOMA MAJUMDER 

SONY. I 

SUBRATA DHAR 

SUTAPA MANNA 

SWAPNA DEBNATH 

SYAMILY RAJU 

THELLA L PRIYA DARSINI 

TRISHITA NANDI 

VIJAYALAXMI PALIWAL 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

No Candidates 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciencjss 

1 

### End of the Report 

Register 
Number 

15V0692 

15V0693 

15V0694 

15V0695 

15V0696 

15V0697 

15V0698 

15V0699 

15V0700 

, Kaipiataka 

### 


