

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N034/2015-2016

Date: 26-03-2016

To,

The Principal,
Sarvodaya College of Nursing
No. 12, Besides Raheja Park Apartments,
Agrahara Dasarahalli,
Magadi Main Road,
Bengaluru – 560 079.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015.

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **50** (Fifty) only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

[Sri. Nagaraja]

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

A. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 26-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N034 Sarvodaya College of Nursing, Bangalore

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-207/2015-16dt 31-8-2015

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 50 No. of Admissions Approved : 50

Course: PB BSc Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register
	Traine of the Canadate	Number
1	AMAL BENNY	15V0651
2	ANITHA. A.N	15V0652
3	ARCHANA. G	15V0653
4	BENCY SARA JOHN	15V0654
5	BENCY THANKACHAN	15V0655
6	BINCY T.K	15V0656
7	CHONGTHAM NANDABALA DEVI	15V0657
8	DIVYA KRISHNAN	15V0658
9	GHOSHI ANNABELLE SUMANTH	15V0659
10	HIMA ANTONY	15V0660
11	JAISAMMA MATHEW	15V0661
12	JASMIN JOHN	15V0662
13	JEENA RAJAN	15V0663
14	JEEVANA AUGUSTINE	15V0664
15	JENI MARY SAM	15V0665

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
16	KAVITHA BHASKARAN	15V0666
17	KRISHNA SINGHA	15V0667
18	MANJUSHA B. MENON	15V0668
19	MITTY THOMAS. P	15V0669
20	MONALISA NATH	15V0670
21	NILANJANA BAIDYA	15V0671
22	NISHA RAJU	15V0672
23	NITU DAS	15V0673
24	PAPIYA BHOWMIK	15V0674
25	PRINCE PHILIPOSE	15V0675
26	PRITTY JOHN	15V0676
27	PUJA CHOWDHURY	15V0677
28	PURUSHOTTHAMA. R	15V0678
29	RAJASHRI SARKAR	15V0679
30	RANAJIT SILSARMA	15V0680
31	RASHMI BAIDYA	15V0681
32	REBECCA GAMNO	15V0682
33	REMYA. R	15V0683
34	SAPAM SOFIA DEVI	15V0684
35	SAYANIKA SARKAR	15V0685
36	SEEMA E.P	15V0686
37	SHAMSIYYA HASSAN	15V0687
38	SHEEBA JOHN	15V0688
39	SHEENA JOY	15V0689
40	SMITHA SOMAN. G	15V0690
41	SOMA CHAKMA	15V0691

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
42	SOMA MAJUMDER	15V0692
43	SONY. I	15V0693
44	SUBRATA DHAR	15V0694
45	SUTAPA MANNA	15V0695
46	SWAPNA DEBNATH	15V0696
47	SYAMILY RAJU	15V0697
48	THELLA L PRIYA DARSINI	15V0698
49	TRISHITA NANDI	15V0699
50	VIJAYALAXMI PALIWAL	15V0700
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved lidates	
	I Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sci	REGISTRAR ences, Kamataka
_	### End of the Ro	eport ###